
KLUBBREKORDER  MENN  SENIOR,  pr.  01.01.2023. 
 

Øvelse  Resultat Navn    F.år  Rek. dato 

60 m  6.88  Daniel Alèjandro Johnsen  98  12.02.22 

100 m   10.71  Daniel Alèjandro Johnsen  98  19.06.22 

150 m  16.63  Vegard Fluge   95  18.07.16 

  16.63  Daniel Alèjandro Johnsen  98  12.04.21 

200 m  21.81  Daniel Alèjandro Johnsen  98  21.06.19 

300 m  35.06  Daniel Alèjandro Johnsen  98  13.09.17  

400 m  49.42  Thomas Bekken   74  23.08.95 

600 m  1.23.28  Jon-Henning Hilleren  02  15.09.21 

800 m  1.57.29  Ole Lyngbø   01  29.06.19 

1000 m  2.33.5  Pål Villanger   65  10.08.83 

1500 m  3.51.46  Roald Stamnesfet  75  28.07.99 

1 eng. mile 4.10.81  Marius Garmann Sørli  97  01.08.22 

2000 m  5.39.65  Ole Lyngbø   01  01.10.17 

3000 m  8.16.08  Roald Stamnesfet  75  29.05.99 

5000 m  14.25.28 Marius Garmann Sørli  97  22.05.21 

10.000 m 30.06.03 Marius Garmann Sørli  97  26.06.21 

110 m hekk 15.0  Martin Jensen   42  23.09.62 

200 m hekk 26.97  Trond Erik Nilsen  72  15.09.95 

400 m hekk 55.4  Martin Jensen   42  21.09.63 

2000 m hinder 6.06.04  Ole Lyngbø   01  28.06.19 

3000 m hinder 9.09.16  Marius Garmann Sørli  97  23.08.19 

Halvmaraton 1.07.47  Marius Garmann Sørli  97  01.10.22 

Maraton 2.29.33  Bjørn Hølleland   62  02.10.83 

Høyde u/t 1.68  John Kristian Skage  41  05.02.68 

Lengde u/t 3.37  Trond Erik Nilsen  72  05.02.05 

Høyde  2.12  Trond Erik Nilsen  72  12.09.98 

Lengde  7.47  Trond Erik Nilsen  72  11.08.91 

Tresteg  15.70  Trond Erik Nilsen  72  25.06.99 

Stav  3.62  Kasper Fjeldstad   03  02.07.17 

Kule  13.90  Edgar Henriksen   51  24.09.89 

Diskos  50.80  Erik Fluge   91  18.08.12 

Spyd  55.04  Petter Danielsen   76  18.08.93 

Slegge  62.58  Richard Villanger  91  02.05.14 

5-kamp  2.987  Oddvar Johan Jensen  50  20.06.70 

    6.27 - 44.04 - 23.7 - 37.14 - 5.05.4 

10-kamp 6.116  Trond Erik Nilsen  72        12.-13.09.98 

    10.9 - 7.24 - 8.71 - 2.12 - 51.9 - 

15.1 - 25.10 - 2.80 - 38.22 - 5.16.9 

Vektk. 15.88 kg 14.91  Richard Villanger  91  16.09.12 

Kast 5-kamp 3.242p  Richard Villanger  91  16.09.12 

    Sl. 56.14 - K. 12.64 - D. 36,27 - S. 43.19 - V. 14.91 

Stafetter 

4 x 100 m 43.34  Tore Silseth    72  23.08.95 

    Trond Erik Nilsen   72    

    Fartein Fluge   73 

    Thomas Bekken   74 

4 x 200 m 1.33.5  Trond Erik Nilsen   72  12.09.90 

    Yngve Leknes   74 

    Runar Soleng   71 

    Tore Silseth   72 

4 x 400 m 3.30.94  Tore Silseth   72  02.10.93 

    Bjørn Fluge   60 

    Trond Erik Nilsen  72 

    Thomas Bekken   74 

4 x 800 m 8.22.3  Magne Villanger   54  26.08.87 

    Stig Morten Villanger  63 

    Geir Næss   67 

    Frank Tveit   62 

4 x 1500 m 16.53.6  Kjell-Magne Skintveit  55  19.05.83 

    Tore Svein Nese   62 

    Magne Villanger   54 

    Pål Villanger   65 



 

1000 m  2.02.17  Sander Feness Armond  05  01.08.21 

    Magnus Farestveit  03 

    Elias Bergheim   03   

    Jon-Henning Hilleren  02 

 
 

KLUBBREKORDER  MENN  JUNIOR  U-20 år,  pr.  01.01.2023. 
        

Øvelse  Resultat Navn    F.år  Rek. dato 

60 m  7.09  Daniel Alèjandro Johnsen  98  04.03.17 

100 m  11.08  Daniel Alèjandro Johnsen  98  01.09.17 

150 m  17.07  Daniel Alèjandro Johnsen  98                      18.07.16              
200 m  22.29  Daniel Alèjandro Johnsen  98  26.06.17 

300 m  35.06  Daniel Alèjandro Johnsen  98  13.09.17  

400 m  51.28  Jon-Henning Hilleren  02  21.08.21  

600 m  1.23.28  Jon-Henning Hilleren  02  15.09.21 

800 m  1.57.29  Ole Lyngbø   01  29.06.18 

1000 m  2.33.5  Pål Villanger   65  10.08.83 

1500 m  3.52.84  Ole Lyngbø   01  15.05.18 

2000 m  6.06.04  Ole Lyngbø   01  28.06.19 

3000 m  8.30.07  Ole Lyngbø   01  09.05.18 

5000 m   

10.000 m 31.00.78 Casper Stornes   97  30.09.15 

110 m hekk 15.6  Martin Jensen   42  07.10.61 

200 m hekk 27.2  Morten Franck Johnsen  67  28.09.85 

400 m hekk 57.8  Martin Jensen   42  04.10.60 

2000 m hinder 6.06.04  Ole Lyngbø   01  28.06.19 

3000 m hinder  

Høyde u/t 1.56  Erik Fluge   91  16.01.10 

Lengde u/t 3.16  Øyvind Angeltveit  54  16.02.73 

Høyde  2.11  Trond Erik Nilsen  72  12.08.91 

Lengde  7.47  Trond Erik Nilsen  72  11.08.91 

Tresteg  15.40  Martin Jensen   42  16.08.61 

Stav  3.62  Kasper Fjeldstad   03  02.07.17 

Kule  13.22  Erlend Bergfjord Næss  02  15.09.21 

Diskos  46.56  Erik Fluge   91  11.07.10 

Spyd  55.04  Petter Danielsen   76  18.08.93 

Slegge  55.49  Kristen Brosvik   00  21.07.19 

5-kamp  2.835  Runar Soleng   71  24.09.89 

    6.53 - 40.72 - 24.1 - 25.90 - 4.48.5 

10-kamp 5.359  Martin Jensen   42  14-15.10.61 

    11.4 - 6.06 - 10.01 - 1.60 - 54.5 

    15.7 - 25.62 - 2.95 - 40.24 - 4.59.4 

Vektk. 15.88 kg 11.77  Markus Villanger  95  27.10.12 

Kast 5-kamp 3435  Erlend Bergfjord Næss  01  30-10-21 

(Ungdomsredskaper)  Sl. 44,23 – K. 14.65 – D. 49.81 – S. 34.53 - 17.12  

Stafetter 

4 x 100 m 45.02  Sander Feness Armond  05  29.08.21 

    Magnus Farestveit  03 

    Elias August Bergheim  03 

    Jon-Henning Hilleren  02 

4 x 200 m 1.33.5  Trond Erik Nilsen  72  12.09.90 

    Yngve Leknes   74 

    Runar Soleng   71 

    Tore Silseth   72 

4 x 400 m 3.31.9  Alf Ove Nilsen   52  02.10.71 

    Øyvind Angeltveit  54 

    Ole Tumyr   54 

    Åge Nese   52 

4 x 1500 m  

1000 m  2.02.17  Sander Feness Armond  05  01.08.21 

    Magnus Farestveit  03 

    Elias Bergheim   03   

    Jon-Henning Hilleren  02 



 

KLUBBREKORDER  MENN  JUNIOR U-23 år,  pr. 01.01.2023. 
 

Øvelse  Resultat Navn    F.år  Rek. dato 

60 m  7.09  Daniel Alèjandro Johnsen  98  04.03.17 

100 m  10.79  Daniel Alèjandro Johnsen  98  02.08.19 

150 m  16.63  Vegard Fluge   95  18.07.16 

200 m  21.81  Daniel Alèjandro Johnsen  98  21.06.19 

300 m  35.06  Daniel Alèjandro Johnsen  98  13.09.17 

400 m  49.42  Thomas Bekken   74  23.08.95 

600 m  1.23.28  Jon-Henning Hilleren  02  15.09.21 

800 m  1.57.29  Ole Lyngbø   01  29.06.18 

1000 m  2.33.5  Pål Villanger   65  10.08.83 

1500 m  3.52.79  Roald Stamnesfet  75  06.08.97 

2000 m  6.06.04  Ole Lyngbø   01  28.06.19 

3000 m  8.22.69  Marius Garmann Sørli  97  17.07.19 

5000 m  14.28.70 Marius Garmann Sørli  97  02.08.19 

10.000 m 30.52.65 Marius Garmann Sørli  97  04.08.19 

110 m hekk 15.0  Martin Jensen   42  23.09.62 

200 m hekk 27.2  Morten Franck Johnsen  67  28.09.85 

400 m hekk 55.4  Martin Jensen   42  21.09.63 

2000 m hinder 6.06.04  Ole Lyngbø   01  28.06.19 

3000 m hinder 9.09.16  Marius Garmann Sørli  97  23.08.19 

Høyde u/t 1.56  Thomas Bekken   74  06.02.96 

  1.56  Erik Fluge   91  16.01.10 

Lengde u/t 3.22  Tore Silseth   72  05.03.94 

Høyde  2.11  Trond Erik Nilsen  72  12.08.91 

Lengde  7.47  Trond Erik Nilsen  72  11.08.91 

Tresteg  15.62  Martin Jensen   42  21.09.63 

Stav  3.62  Kasper Fjeldstad   03  02.07.17 

Kule  13,61  Erlend Bergfjord Næss  02  28.08.22 

Diskos  50.80  Erik Fluge   91          18.08.12 

Spyd  55.04  Petter Danielsen   76  18.08.93 

Slegge  61.55  Richard Villanger  91  05.08.12 

5-kamp  2.987  Oddvar Johan Jensen  50  20.06.70 

    6.27 - 44.04 - 23.7 - 37.14 - 5.05.4 

10-kamp 5.359  Martin Jensen   42  14-15.10.61 

    11.4 - 6.06 - 10.01 - 1.60 - 54.5 

    15.7 - 25.62 - 2.95 - 40.24 - 4.59.4 

Vektk. 15.88 kg 14.91  Richard Villanger  91  16.09.12 

Kast 5-kamp 3.242p  Richard Villanger  91  16.09.12 

    Sl. 56.14 - K. 12.64 - D. 36,27 - S. 43.19 - V. 14.91 

Stafetter 

4 x 100 m 44.12  Tore Silseth    72  26.05.91 

    Runar Soleng   71 

    Yngve Leknes   74 

    Trond Erik Nilsen  72 

4 x 200 m 1.33.5  Trond Erik Nilsen  72  12.09.90 

    Yngve Leknes   74 

    Runar Soleng   71 

    Tore Silseth   72 

4 x 400 m 3.31.9  Alf Ove Nilsen   52  02.10.71 

    Øyvind Angeltveit  54 

    Ole Tumyr   54 

    Åge Nese   52 

4 x 1500 m 17.14.2  Terje Sætre   49  14.09.69 

    Eilif Villanger   50 

    Åge Nese   52 

    Torstein Kvamme  49 

1000 m  2.02.17  Sander Feness Armond  05  01.08.21 

    Magnus Farestveit  03 

    Elias Bergheim   03   

    Jon-Henning Hilleren  02 


